GEORG-AUGUST-UNIVERSITAT

- GOTTINGEN

Sommersemester 2025

Beginn des Semesters:
Ende des Semesters:

Beginn der Lehrveranstaltungen:
Ende der Lehrveranstaltungen:

Wintersemester 2025/2026

Beginn des Semesters:
Ende des Semesters:

Beginn der Lehrveranstaltungen:
Ende der Lehrveranstaltungen:

vorlesungsfrei: 22.12.2025 - 02.01.2026

Sommersemester 2026

Beginn des Semesters:
Ende des Semesters:

Beginn der Lehrveranstaltungen:
Ende der Lehrveranstaltungen:

Wintersemester 2026/2027

Beginn des Semesters:
Ende des Semesters:

Beginn der Lehrveranstaltungen:
Ende der Lehrveranstaltungen:

vorlesungsfrei: 28.12.2026 — 08.01.2027

01.04.2025
30.09.2025

14.04.2025
18.07.2025

01.10.2025
31.03.2026

27.10.2025
13.02.2026

01.04.2026
30.09.2026

13.04.2026
17.07.2026

01.10.2026
31.03.2027

26.10.2026
12.02.2027



